
# POS SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI DIV

1 1 G.S. Fiamme Oro 1204002 972,0
2 2 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 948,0
3 3 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 0308028 518,5
4 4 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 1601119 505,5
5 5 A.S.D. Vlasov 200 1906084 501,5
6 6 C.S. Esercito 1204174 432,0
7 7 A.S.D. Fitness Center 1601027 427,5
8 8 S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre 0505005 398,0
9 8 A.P.D. Jogging 1906030 398,0
10 10 Royal Gym A.S.D. 1502061 390,5
11 11 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 0905020 370,5
12 12 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 0309023 323,0
13 13 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 1604048 318,0
14 14 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 0506009 312,0
15 15 A.S.D.Natural 1501084 289,0
16 16 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 1304007 285,5
17 17 A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008 2001017 272,0
18 18 A.S.D. Iron Fit 1906099 255,0
19 19 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 2002022 235,0
20 20 Accademia Atletica Veneziano A.S.D. 1604087 226,0
21 21 A.S.D. Miossport 0604007 213,0
22 22 Cleadig A.S.D. 1906077 197,0
23 23 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 1902055 183,0
24 24 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 0105100 181,0
25 25 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 179,5
26 26 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 1604059 179,0
27 27 Daniel Master`S Club A.S.D. 1909063 178,0
28 28 A.S.D. Sport And Power 1902076 176,0
29 29 A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense 0308010 174,0
30 29 Castellanza Pesi S.S.D. A R.L. 0311095 174,0
31 31 A.P.D. Lotta Pesi Umberto I 1875 Vi 0507012 165,0
32 32 Crossfit Roveri S.S.D Arl 0801034 157,0
33 33 A.S.D. Mak Training 1101007 156,5
34 34 Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.D. Arl 0311089 154,5
35 35 A.S.D. Hard Work 1601106 148,0
36 36 A.S.D. Best-Gym 1902077 147,0
37 37 G.S.Vv.F.M.Billi S.Masi 0907027 135,5
38 37 A.S.D. Arena F.T. 0302096 135,0
39 39 A.S.D. Pesistica Ostuni 1602009 133,0
40 40 A.S.D. Crossfit Volpiano 0106122 124,0
41 41 3C Corsico S.S.D. A R.L. 0308133 121,0
42 42 A.S.D. Biogliopesi 0103046 116,0
43 42 A.S.D. New Weightlifting 1204262 116,0
44 44 A.S.D. Halterofilia “Labas“ Parma 0805034 113,5
45 45 S.S.D. G.S.Vv.F.`C.Tomei` Livorno 0904007 112,5
46 46 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara 0802033 112,0
47 47 Olimpic Club Merano A.S.D. 0401013 111,0
48 48 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 1605008 110,0
49 49 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 108,0
50 50 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo 0506066 107,0

2019 | CLASSIFICA NAZIONALE SOCIETA

CLASSIFICA DEFINITIVA

1
CLASSIFICA NAZIONALE SOCIETA 2019

DEFINITIVA



# POS SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI DIV

51 51 A.S.D. Treviso Gym 0504029 103,0
52 52 A.S.D. Fitness Elite 1603050 98,5
53 53 A.S.D. Esercito - 152° Reggimento F. “Sassari“ 2004022 95,0
54 54 A.S.D. 458 Gym 1204258 91,5
55 54 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit 1906112 91,5
56 56 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 1204287 88,5
57 56 A.S.D. Sunshine 1505093 88,5
58 58 Dynamo Weightlifting Piacenza A.S.D. 0806024 88,0
59 59 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 0604023 87,5
60 60 A.S.D. Pesistica Snatch Quadrato 0506011 86,5
61 61 Weightlifting Academy - Modena A.S.D. 0804032 85,0
62 62 A.S.D. Tarantula Weightlifting 1604068 83,0
63 62 A.S.D. Body Sculpt 1804026 83,0
64 64 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi 0809009 82,5
65 65 G.S. Fiamme Azzurre 1601093 80,0
66 66 A.S.D. Osca 1401002 79,0
67 66 A.S.D. Pol. Pes. Olimpica Sennorese 2004019 79,0
68 68 A.S.D. Crossfit Lions Eur 1204275 78,5
69 69 A.S.D. High Quality Power 0602022 78,0
70 70 A.S.D. Cf Castelli 1204284 77,5
71 70 A.S.D. Heart Of Steel 1204285 77,5
72 72 A.S.D. Polisportiva Dynamo Club 1906116 75,0
73 73 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona 0504019 73,0
74 74 A.S.D. Bolzano Nuoto 0401019 72,0
75 75 A.C.S.D. In Mare 1906076 69,0
76 76 A.S.D. Olimpic Power Club 0602016 68,0
77 77 A.S.D. Bruno 1401006 67,0
78 77 A.S.D. Scuola Pesistica Lao Silesu 2001023 67,0
79 79 S.S.D. Pesistica Chiavari 0701002 64,0
80 80 A.S.D. Borgo Prati 1899 1204031 63,5
81 81 A.S.D. Nami Fitness Club 1605011 63,0
82 82 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting 0201022 62,0
83 82 A.S.D. Crossfit Roma 1204260 62,0
84 82 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 1601002 62,0
85 82 Top Gym S.S.D.A R.L. 1604063 62,0
86 86 Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. 0805037 61,0
87 87 A.S.D. Sport Garage 0801030 60,0
88 88 A.S.D. Milanimal Weightlifting 0308132 59,0
89 88 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 0604001 59,0
90 88 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 1906114 59,0
91 91 A.S.D. Pesistica “Andrea Ramella“ 0103039 58,0
92 92 A.S.D. Apuana Weightlifting 0906032 57,0
93 93 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 0311002 56,0
94 94 Zerodue Fitness A.S.D. 1606009 56,0
95 95 A.S.D. Centro Sportivo Culturale Scolastica Venaria 1 0106120 54,0
96 95 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole 1902025 54,0
97 97 G.S.D. Athlon 1905001 52,5
98 98 A.S.D. Crossfire 1601137 50,5
99 99 A.S.D. Record Palermo 1906039 50,0
100 99 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 1906105 50,0
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101 101 A.S.D. Open Mind 0704049 49,0
102 101 Cassandra Show Dance A.S.D. 1502054 49,0
103 103 A.S.D. Phoenix Team 1202159 48,5
104 104 A.S.D. Sicania Sport 1908049 48,0
105 105 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 0106003 47,0
106 106 Gruppo Pesisti Riminese A.S.D. 0809013 45,0
107 106 A.S.D. Alpha Era 1204261 45,0
108 108 A.S. Wrestling Savona Dil. Lotta E Pesi 0704039 43,0
109 109 A.S.D. Gym Garage 0902077 42,0
110 110 A.S.D. Ivanko Boxing Team 1303012 41,5
111 111 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. 0505007 41,0
112 111 A.S.D. Polisportiva Sassarese 2004001 41,0
113 113 A.S.D. New Fitness 1906101 39,5
114 114 A.S.D. Sportesercito- Sezioni Giovanili 1204303 39,0
115 114 A.S.D. Pesistica Centro Sardegna 2003009 39,0
116 116 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 0307089 38,5
117 116 A.S.D. Gloria Fit 77 1602007 38,5
118 118 Vitality Club A.S.D. Di Pes.E.C.F. 0108009 37,0
119 118 Crossfit Formigine 41043 S.S.D. A R.L. 0804036 37,0
120 120 Evolving Weightlifting A.S.D. 0312007 36,0
121 121 A.S.D. A.V.M. Pesistica 0308044 35,5
122 122 A.S.D. Palermo Sport & Performance 1906109 35,0
123 123 A.S.D. Caveman 0702003 34,0
124 123 A.S.D. Sport & Movimento 1204293 34,0
125 123 A.S.D. Pesistica San Paolo Napoli 1504028 34,0
126 126 A.S.D. C.A.M.B. Basket Montecchio 1104007 33,0
127 127 A.S.D. Polizia Di Stato Livorno 0904059 32,0
128 127 A.S.D. Fanum Viterbo Polisportiva 1205009 32,0
129 129 A.S.D. Sarnonico 0402013 31,0
130 129 Il Tempio Degli Elfi S.S.D.A R.L. 0506065 31,0
131 129 Crossfit Tarcento A.S.D. 0604021 31,0
132 129 A.P.D. Yama Arashi 0806023 31,0
133 129 A.S.D.Pol. Fi.Club Maddaloni 1503001 31,0
134 134 A.S.D. Esercito 3 Rgt Aves Aquila 0301093 30,0
135 134 A.S.D. Crossfit Tevere 1204247 30,0
136 134 A.S.D. G.S.Parla 1902049 30,0
137 137 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 29,0
138 138 A.S.D. Snatch Box 1805004 28,5
139 139 A.S.D. Rogolino`S Dream Team R.C. 1804027 28,0
140 140 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 2002023 27,5
141 141 A.S.D. Palextra Fitness Club 0704036 26,0
142 141 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma 1204159 26,0
143 141 A.S.D. Liborio Pagliaro 1902078 26,0
144 144 A.S.D. Pesistica Olimpica Vallo Della Lucania 1505096 25,5
145 145 A.S.D. Magnitudo 1602012 25,0
146 145 Nardo` Salento Powerlifting A.S.D. 1604070 25,0
147 147 A.S.D. Dojo Judo 1802029 25,0
148 147 A.S.D. Dima Sport 1902080 25,0
149 149 G.S. Vv.F. Fiamme Rosse 1204288 24,0
150 149 A.S.D. Crossfit Salerno 1505094 24,0
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151 151 A.S.D. Cortina Energym 0501035 23,0
152 151 A.S.D. Red Cave 0809023 23,0
153 153 My Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 0902081 22,0
154 153 Albachiara Sport Fitness S.S.D.A R.L. 1001024 22,0
155 153 Kobra Kai Fitness A.S.D. 1903068 22,0
156 156 A.S.D. Athletic Gym 1604062 21,0
157 156 A.S.D. Crossgym Augusta 1908047 21,0
158 156 Sardegna Powerlifting & Fitness A.S.D. 2004021 21,0
159 159 Strongfit Torino S.S.D. A R.L. 0106125 20,0
160 159 A.S.D. Ironfit 0312004 20,0
161 159 A.S.D. Be Strong Centro Funzionale 0507067 20,0
162 159 A.S.D. Polaria Fiumicino 1204201 20,0
163 159 A.S.D. Anzio Cross Training 1204269 20,0
164 159 Crossfit Martina Franca A.S.D. 1605013 20,0
165 165 A.S.D. Powerlifting Castiglione 0307090 19,0
166 165 Pol.Dil. G.Primo 1903058 19,0
167 167 A.S.D. 21° Giovani Uta 2001026 18,5
168 168 A.S.D. Prosport 11 0201016 18,0
169 168 A.C.R.S.D. Metamorfosi 1204308 18,0
170 168 A.P.D. Kineo Messina 1905066 18,0
171 171 C.S.D. Olimpico 1903059 17,0
172 171 A.S.D. Pesistica Menhir Nuoro 2002018 17,0
173 173 Herogym A.S.D. 1601135 16,0
174 173 C.S.Giuseppe Calendino Cosenza S.S.D. 1802010 16,0
175 173 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 1905069 16,0
176 173 A.S.D. Pesistica7Sp 2001033 16,0
177 177 Pesistica Perseverant A.S.D. 0308005 15,0
178 177 A.S.D. Cfa 0904079 15,0
179 177 Dragon Gym Versilia A.S.D. 0905023 15,0
180 177 S.S.D. Olimpia Eur Arl 1204222 15,0
181 177 Sport Project A.S.D. 1504106 15,0
182 177 A.S.D. I.F.I.S.P. 1504137 15,0
183 177 Fitness Club S.S.D. A R.L. 1505090 15,0
184 177 S.S.D. B2C S.R.L. 1601113 15,0
185 177 A.S.D. Fitness Exellence 1605007 15,0
186 177 A.S.D. Home Training Personal 1802034 15,0
187 177 A.S.D. Renegades 1804029 15,0
188 177 A.S.D. Hector Club 1902038 15,0
189 177 A.S.D. Body Art New 1909070 15,0
190 190 Bliss  S.S.D. A R.L. 1101014 14,0
191 190 A.S.D. Ever Green 1504103 14,0
192 190 Club 300 S.C.S.D. 1601116 14,0
193 190 A.S.D. Palestra Olimpica 1901001 14,0
194 190 A.S.D. Polisportiva Bonagia 1906110 14,0
195 195 Heaven Hell A.S.D. 0502055 13,0
196 196 Pesistica Perugia S.S.D. A R.L. 1001039 12,5
197 196 A.S.D. Streetwork Team 1204318 12,5
198 196 A.S.D. Gym Star 1603005 12,5
199 196 A.S.D. Gold Gymstar 1603056 12,5
200 200 Olimpia Pesistica Aosta A.S.D. 0201001 12,0
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201 200 A.S.D. Bünkerstrength 0303058 12,0
202 200 A.P.D. Anema & Corpo 1504128 12,0
203 200 A.S.D. Future Gym Matera 1701002 12,0
204 200 A.S.D. Popeye Club 1701012 12,0
205 200 A.S.D. Hardsport 1902070 12,0
206 206 A.S.D.  Club Atletico Bologna 0801002 11,5
207 207 New Body Evolution 1202158 11,5
208 208 Aquarea Vicenza A.S.D. 0507064 11,0
209 208 A.S.D. Fit & Well 1907031 11,0
210 208 A.S.D. Functional Fitness Club Ragusa 1907036 11,0
211 211 A.S.D. Fit Club 0304004 10,0
212 211 Four Fit A.S.D. 0311091 10,0
213 211 Pesistica Montebelluna A.S.D. 0504026 10,0
214 211 A.S.D. My Gym 0507060 10,0
215 211 A.S.D. Acciaierie 0604022 10,0
216 211 Record Team Bologna  A.S.D. 0801035 10,0
217 211 A.S.D. Crossfit Rmg 0807006 10,0
218 211 Garage 015 A.S.D. 1101018 10,0
219 211 Syndrome Box A.S.D. 1103013 10,0
220 211 B.A.T. S.S.D A R.L. 1204324 10,0
221 211 Box Zeta I S.S.D. A R.L. 1601126 10,0
222 211 A.S.D. Isla Del Sol Body Building 1604057 10,0
223 211 Gabe Sport SOC. COOP. S.D. 1605016 10,0
224 211 A.S.D. Wodfactory 1606011 10,0
225 211 A.S.D. Centro Sportivo Gemelli 1804025 10,0
226 211 A.S.D. Exairo 1905010 10,0
227 211 A.S.D. Scorpion 1906108 10,0
228 211 A.S.D. Crossgym Priolo 1908048 10,0
229 229 Crew049 S.S.D.R.L. 0502053 9,0
230 229 A.S.D. Associazione Italiana Kenpo Fg 1603055 9,0
231 229 A.S.D. Invictus 1906115 9,0
232 232 Ginnastica Res Novae A.S.D. 1204334 8,5
233 233 A.S.D. True Gym 0105101 8,0
234 234 Pesistica Lambrate Milano - A.S.D. 0308129 7,5
235 234 Ax-K A.S.D. 0504030 7,5
236 236 Multisport S.R.L. S.S.D. 0507061 7,0
237 236 A.S.D. Libertas Weight Lifting Club 1902046 7,0
238 236 A.S.D. Crossfit Sant Elena 2001027 7,0
239 239 Venetian Strenght Academy A.S.D. 0505008 6,0
240 239 G.S.D.Vv.F.`Mario Pelliccia` 0906028 6,0
241 239 A.S.D. Kiros Lab 1204319 6,0
242 239 Pesistica Alcamo A.S.D. 1909069 6,0
243 243 Crossfit Brescia A.S.D. 0302097 5,0
244 243 A.S.D. Gymnic Club 0311053 5,0
245 243 A.S.D. Healt & Fitness 0401018 5,0
246 243 Workout Rovigo S.S.D. A R.L. 0503059 5,0
247 243 A.S.D. Capacità Funzionale Pordenone 0602023 5,0
248 243 Riccione Wellness S.S.D. S.R.L. 0809024 5,0
249 243 055 Il Policentro S.S.D. A R.L. 0902064 5,0
250 243 Spartan Lab A.S.D. 0907069 5,0
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251 243 R-Evolution S.S.D. A R.L. 0910023 5,0
252 243 A.S.D. Planet Fitness 1105006 5,0
253 243 A.S.D. Fbh 1203006 5,0
254 243 A.S.D. Box 21-2.0 1401008 5,0
255 243 Crossfitnapoli A.S.D. 1504131 5,0
256 243 Antea Club A.S.D. 1504139 5,0
257 243 F.S.A. S.S.D.A R.L. 1505087 5,0
258 243 Cf Weightlifting Scafati A.S.D. 1505095 5,0
259 243 A.S.D. Animal Instinct 1601136 5,0
260 243 A.S.D. Only Fitness 1602010 5,0
261 243 Movement Club Soc. Coop. S.D. 1604093 5,0
262 243 A.S.D. Wellness Project 1605004 5,0
263 243 A.S.D. I Falchi Dello Sport 1908050 5,0
264 243 A.S.D. Officine Fitness 1908051 5,0
265 243 Rg Crosstraining A.S.D. 2001025 5,0
266 266 Sporting Club Lessinia S.S.D. A R.L. 0506067 4,0
267 266 Crossfit Bmh 2.0 A.S.D. 1504130 4,0
268 266 A.S.D. Keep Fit 1701026 4,0
269 266 S.S.D. Club Sportivo Ciclope 1903002 4,0
270 266 A.S.D. Power Gym 1907035 4,0
271 266 A.S.D. Per Aspera Ad Astra 2004020 4,0
272 272 A.S.D. Pesistica Bruno 0311022 3,0
273 272 S.S.D. Audace Fight & Fitness Club Trieste A R.L. 0603019 3,0
274 272 S.S.D. Ginniclub Camaiore 0905008 3,0
275 272 A.S.D. Crossfit Parioli 1204278 3,0
276 272 Ftw A.S.D. 1601100 3,0
277 272 A.S.D. Crossfit Uroboro 1602008 3,0
278 272 A.S.D. City Gym 1907033 3,0
279 272 G.S. Vv F “R. Pigliacampo“ Cagliari 2001030 3,0
280 272 A.S.D. Well-Fit Gallura 2008001 3,0
281 281 Pesistica Farnese Asd/Aps 0806027 2,5
282 281 Weightlifting Club Perugia S.S.D. S.R.L. 1001048 2,5
283 281 A.S.D. Adras 1903042 2,5
284 284 A.S.D. Time Out Club 0311093 2,0
285 284 New Fitness Club A.S.D. 0808009 2,0
286 284 Athletic Style A.S.D. 1602011 2,0
287 284 A.S.D. Body Project Lula 2002006 2,0
288 288 S.S.D. Pesistica Omegna `Selmo G.` 0107004 1,0
289 288 A.S.D. Barbells & Mountains 0401021 1,0
290 288 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 0603014 1,0
291 288 Sport Al Femminile S.S.D. A R.L. 0801040 1,0
292 288 Egò S.S.D. A R.L. 0907072 1,0
293 288 A.S.D. Fit One Sport & Wellness 1201004 1,0
294 288 Gold Gym A.S.D. 1304009 1,0
295 288 A.S.D. Popeye Fitness Center 1504118 1,0
296 288 A.S.D. Dg Fit 1504146 1,0
297 288 A.S.D. Milwod Philosofit 1601133 1,0
298 288 New Active Body S.C.S.D. 1604066 1,0
299 288 Cf Nardo` Wellness Lab S.C.S.D. 1604069 1,0
300 288 The Massive A.S.D. 1604082 1,0

6
CLASSIFICA NAZIONALE SOCIETA 2019

DEFINITIVA



# POS SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI DIV

301 288 Progetto Trexenta A.S.D. 2001031 1,0
302 288 A.S.D. Get Fit 2009002 1,0
303 303 Crossfit Centallo A.S.D. 0104081 0,0
304 303 Arona Active S.S.D. A R.L. 0105104 0,0
305 303 Cus Torino 0106105 0,0
306 303 Asterion Fitness Sport A.S.D. 0201013 0,0
307 303 A.S.D. Pesistica Bergamo 0301090 0,0
308 303 A.S.D. Lifeability -O.N.L.U.S. 0303056 0,0
309 303 Centro Sportivo Club Azzurro S.S.D Arl 0311085 0,0
310 303 A.S.D. Fit & Fun 0401014 0,0
311 303 A.S.D. Athletic Club Merano 0401020 0,0
312 303 Greenfit S.S.D. 0502054 0,0
313 303 Studio 53 Pesistica A.S.D. 0504028 0,0
314 303 Atletica Pesante Adige A.S.D. 0506002 0,0
315 303 G.S.Vv.F. `Crispatzu Pinzan` 0602015 0,0
316 303 A.S.D. Crossfit Udine 0604020 0,0
317 303 T.N.T. S.S.D. A R.L. 0701044 0,0
318 303 A.S.D. Pesistica Record Merlino 0801032 0,0
319 303 A.S.D. San Giorgio Nuota 0801045 0,0
320 303 A.S.D. New Sporting 0802026 0,0
321 303 A.S.D. S.G. La Patria 1879 0804025 0,0
322 303 Pesistica Center Parma A.S.D. 0805033 0,0
323 303 Piacenza Sport S.S.D. A R.L. 0806022 0,0
324 303 Dmt A.S.D. 0806025 0,0
325 303 A.S.D. Double Under 0809019 0,0
326 303 Barbell Club A.S.D. 0904080 0,0
327 303 A.S.D. Punto Fitness 0905013 0,0
328 303 Bodymind S.S.D.A R.L. 0905014 0,0
329 303 Crossfit Badbeast S.S.D. A R.L. 0905022 0,0
330 303 Body Planet S.S.D. Ar.L. 0905024 0,0
331 303 Audax A.S.D. Preparazione Atletica Avanzata 0909057 0,0
332 303 A.S.D. Goatraining 0910020 0,0
333 303 Crs S.S.D. A R.L. 0910021 0,0
334 303 A.S.D. Pesistica E Cultura Fisica Siena 0910022 0,0
335 303 A.S.D. Sport E Salute 1101003 0,0
336 303 A.S.D. White Gym 1101022 0,0
337 303 A.S.D. Atletica Pesante Body Training 1105001 0,0
338 303 Well Sport Project S.S.D. 1204242 0,0
339 303 A.S.D. Thrusterfit 1204251 0,0
340 303 Iron Lift S.S.D. A R.L. 1204292 0,0
341 303 A.S.D. A.T.P. Team 1204297 0,0
342 303 A.S.D. Muzzi Academy 1204302 0,0
343 303 A.S.D. Futura Crossfit 1204304 0,0
344 303 A.S.D. Mos 1204313 0,0
345 303 A.S.D. Crossfit Trigoria 1204333 0,0
346 303 A.S.D. Antros Gym Club 1501088 0,0
347 303 A.S.D. Tiger Fitness Club 1504094 0,0
348 303 Cristiana Raffa A.S.D. 1504107 0,0
349 303 Gymnagar Futura A.S.D. 1504113 0,0
350 303 Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 1504127 0,0
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351 303 Mbg A.S.D. 1504129 0,0
352 303 A.P.D. Il Falco 1504135 0,0
353 303 Centobrecce S.S.D. A R.L. 1504136 0,0
354 303 A.S.D. Black Mamba 1504138 0,0
355 303 Perform & Wellness A.S.D. 1504141 0,0
356 303 A.S.D. Wod 1504143 0,0
357 303 A.S.D. Mea Club 1504148 0,0
358 303 Ass.Pol.Dil.Athlon Club 1505008 0,0
359 303 Ass.Pol.Dil.Bu Sen Salerno 1505081 0,0
360 303 A.S.D. Judo Salerno 1505092 0,0
361 303 Club 2000 Sport & Wellness Center S.S.D. 1601070 0,0
362 303 A.S.D. Polisportiva Libertas Molfetta 1601077 0,0
363 303 A.S.D. Functional Training Puglia 1601097 0,0
364 303 A.S.D. Sportland 1601102 0,0
365 303 A.S.D. Keep Fit 1601115 0,0
366 303 Waterpolo Bari A.S.D. 1601118 0,0
367 303 Box Fdc - A.S.D. 1601130 0,0
368 303 A.S.D. Spartan Lab 1601132 0,0
369 303 Cl Load S.S.D. A R.L. 1601134 0,0
370 303 W.I.P. Gym S.S.D. A R.L. 1602014 0,0
371 303 A.S.D. Olimpica Perez 1602015 0,0
372 303 Giodrea A.S.D. 1603045 0,0
373 303 New Sport Village A.S.D. 1603047 0,0
374 303 Gym Leader - Strength And Conditioning A.S.D. 1603048 0,0
375 303 A.S.D. Mirage Village 1603049 0,0
376 303 New Fight Gym A.C.S.D. E P.S. 1603053 0,0
377 303 Atheneum A.S.R.C. E P.S. 1603054 0,0
378 303 Viva Fitness Club S.C.S.D. 1604061 0,0
379 303 A.S.D. Crossfit Lecce 1604071 0,0
380 303 Ironfit A.S.D. 1604073 0,0
381 303 Crossfit Leucos A.S.D. 1604074 0,0
382 303 Crossfit Sud A.S.D. 1604075 0,0
383 303 Excite S.S.D. A R.L. 1604077 0,0
384 303 A.S.D The Prison 1604078 0,0
385 303 Team Chiriatti Martano A.S.D. 1604080 0,0
386 303 Spartan Team Fitness Center A.S.D. 1604081 0,0
387 303 Life Planet S.S.D. A R.L. 1604083 0,0
388 303 Moving Sport & Fitness Soc. Coop. S.D. 1604084 0,0
389 303 Arena Fitness Club S.C.S.D. 1604088 0,0
390 303 Body Life Soc. Coop. S.D. 1604091 0,0
391 303 A.S.D. L`Officina Del Benessere 1605015 0,0
392 303 A.S.D. D.M.A. Fitness 1701017 0,0
393 303 A.S.D. Body Genesis Club 1702023 0,0
394 303 My Wellness S.S.D. Arl 1702025 0,0
395 303 A.S.D. Planet Gym 1802012 0,0
396 303 A.S.D. Fbk Cosenza 1802030 0,0
397 303 Olympic Viola A.S.D. 1802033 0,0
398 303 A.S.D. Fenix Club 1802035 0,0
399 303 A.S.D. Polisportiva XII Reparto Mobile 1804030 0,0
400 303 A.S.D. Olympia Club 1804033 0,0

8
CLASSIFICA NAZIONALE SOCIETA 2019

DEFINITIVA



# POS SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI DIV

401 303 A.S.D. Amici Della Polizia 1805003 0,0
402 303 A.S.D. American Club 1903037 0,0
403 303 A.S.D. Atlas Acireale 1903066 0,0
404 303 G.P.S.D.M. Victoria 1905007 0,0
405 303 A.S.D. Fitness Club Carini 1906096 0,0
406 303 O.D. Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 1906117 0,0
407 303 A.S.D. Club Ginnastica Pesi 1907018 0,0
408 303 A.S.D. Weight And Fight 1907032 0,0
409 303 A.S.D. Free Time 1908046 0,0
410 303 Libertas Custonaci A.S.D. 1909066 0,0
411 303 A.S.D. Pugilistica  Spartakos Trapani 1909072 0,0
412 303 A.S.D. Olimpia 2002021 0,0
413 303 A.S.D. Crossfit Shardana 2003011 0,0
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PIEMONTE

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 24 1 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 0105100 181,0

2 40 2 A.S.D. Crossfit Volpiano 0106122 124,0

3 42 3 A.S.D. Biogliopesi 0103046 116,0

4 91 4 A.S.D. Pesistica “Andrea Ramella“ 0103039 58,0

5 95 5 A.S.D. Centro Sportivo Culturale Scolastica Venaria 1 0106120 54,0

6 105 6 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 0106003 47,0

7 118 7 Vitality Club A.S.D. Di Pes.E.C.F. 0108009 37,0

8 159 8 Strongfit Torino S.S.D. A R.L. 0106125 20,0

9 233 9 A.S.D. True Gym 0105101 8,0

10 288 10 S.S.D. Pesistica Omegna `Selmo G.` 0107004 1,0

11 303 11 Crossfit Centallo A.S.D. 0104081 0,0

12 303 11 Arona Active S.S.D. A R.L. 0105104 0,0

13 303 11 Cus Torino 0106105 0,0

AOSTA

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 82 1 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting 0201022 62,0

2 168 2 A.S.D. Prosport 11 0201016 18,0

3 200 3 Olimpia Pesistica Aosta A.S.D. 0201001 12,0

4 303 4 Asterion Fitness Sport A.S.D. 0201013 0,0

LOMBARDIA

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 3 1 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 0308028 518,5

2 12 2 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 0309023 323,0

3 29 3 A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense 0308010 174,0

4 29 4 Castellanza Pesi S.S.D. A R.L. 0311095 174,0

5 34 5 Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.D. Arl 0311089 154,5

6 37 6 A.S.D. Arena F.T. 0302096 135,0

7 41 7 3C Corsico S.S.D. A R.L. 0308133 121,0

8 88 8 A.S.D. Milanimal Weightlifting 0308132 59,0

9 93 9 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 0311002 56,0

10 116 10 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 0307089 38,5

11 120 11 Evolving Weightlifting A.S.D. 0312007 36,0

12 121 12 A.S.D. A.V.M. Pesistica 0308044 35,5

13 134 13 A.S.D. Esercito 3 Rgt Aves Aquila 0301093 30,0

14 159 14 A.S.D. Ironfit 0312004 20,0

15 165 15 A.S.D. Powerlifting Castiglione 0307090 19,0

16 177 16 Pesistica Perseverant A.S.D. 0308005 15,0

17 200 17 A.S.D. Bünkerstrength 0303058 12,0

18 211 18 A.S.D. Fit Club 0304004 10,0

19 211 18 Four Fit A.S.D. 0311091 10,0

20 234 20 Pesistica Lambrate Milano - A.S.D. 0308129 7,5

21 243 21 Crossfit Brescia A.S.D. 0302097 5,0

22 243 21 A.S.D. Gymnic Club 0311053 5,0
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23 272 23 A.S.D. Pesistica Bruno 0311022 3,0

24 284 24 A.S.D. Time Out Club 0311093 2,0

25 303 25 A.S.D. Pesistica Bergamo 0301090 0,0

26 303 25 A.S.D. Lifeability -O.N.L.U.S. 0303056 0,0

27 303 25 Centro Sportivo Club Azzurro S.S.D Arl 0311085 0,0

BOLZANO

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 47 1 Olimpic Club Merano A.S.D. 0401013 111,0

2 74 2 A.S.D. Bolzano Nuoto 0401019 72,0

3 243 3 A.S.D. Healt & Fitness 0401018 5,0

4 288 4 A.S.D. Barbells & Mountains 0401021 1,0

5 303 5 A.S.D. Fit & Fun 0401014 0,0

6 303 5 A.S.D. Athletic Club Merano 0401020 0,0

TRENTO

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 129 1 A.S.D. Sarnonico 0402013 31,0

VENETO

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 8 1 S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre 0505005 398,0

2 14 2 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 0506009 312,0

3 31 3 A.P.D. Lotta Pesi Umberto I 1875 Vi 0507012 165,0

4 50 4 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo 0506066 107,0

5 51 5 A.S.D. Treviso Gym 0504029 103,0

6 60 6 A.S.D. Pesistica Snatch Quadrato 0506011 86,5

7 73 7 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona 0504019 73,0

8 111 8 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. 0505007 41,0

9 129 9 Il Tempio Degli Elfi S.S.D.A R.L. 0506065 31,0

10 151 10 A.S.D. Cortina Energym 0501035 23,0

11 159 11 A.S.D. Be Strong Centro Funzionale 0507067 20,0

12 195 12 Heaven Hell A.S.D. 0502055 13,0

13 208 13 Aquarea Vicenza A.S.D. 0507064 11,0

14 211 14 Pesistica Montebelluna A.S.D. 0504026 10,0

15 211 14 A.S.D. My Gym 0507060 10,0

16 229 16 Crew049 S.S.D.R.L. 0502053 9,0

17 234 17 Ax-K A.S.D. 0504030 7,5

18 236 18 Multisport S.R.L. S.S.D. 0507061 7,0

19 239 19 Venetian Strenght Academy A.S.D. 0505008 6,0

20 243 20 Workout Rovigo S.S.D. A R.L. 0503059 5,0

21 266 21 Sporting Club Lessinia S.S.D. A R.L. 0506067 4,0

22 303 22 Greenfit S.S.D. 0502054 0,0

23 303 22 Studio 53 Pesistica A.S.D. 0504028 0,0

24 303 22 Atletica Pesante Adige A.S.D. 0506002 0,0
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FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 2 1 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 948,0

2 21 2 A.S.D. Miossport 0604007 213,0

3 59 3 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 0604023 87,5

4 69 4 A.S.D. High Quality Power 0602022 78,0

5 76 5 A.S.D. Olimpic Power Club 0602016 68,0

6 88 6 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 0604001 59,0

7 129 7 Crossfit Tarcento A.S.D. 0604021 31,0

8 211 8 A.S.D. Acciaierie 0604022 10,0

9 243 9 A.S.D. Capacità Funzionale Pordenone 0602023 5,0

10 272 10 S.S.D. Audace Fight & Fitness Club Trieste A R.L. 0603019 3,0

11 288 11 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 0603014 1,0

12 303 12 G.S.Vv.F. `Crispatzu Pinzan` 0602015 0,0

13 303 12 A.S.D. Crossfit Udine 0604020 0,0

LIGURIA

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 79 1 S.S.D. Pesistica Chiavari 0701002 64,0

2 101 2 A.S.D. Open Mind 0704049 49,0

3 108 3 A.S. Wrestling Savona Dil. Lotta E Pesi 0704039 43,0

4 123 4 A.S.D. Caveman 0702003 34,0

5 141 5 A.S.D. Palextra Fitness Club 0704036 26,0

6 303 6 T.N.T. S.S.D. A R.L. 0701044 0,0

EMILIA ROMAGNA

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 32 1 Crossfit Roveri S.S.D Arl 0801034 157,0

2 44 2 A.S.D. Halterofilia “Labas“ Parma 0805034 113,5

3 46 3 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara 0802033 112,0

4 58 4 Dynamo Weightlifting Piacenza A.S.D. 0806024 88,0

5 61 5 Weightlifting Academy - Modena A.S.D. 0804032 85,0

6 64 6 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi 0809009 82,5

7 86 7 Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. 0805037 61,0

8 87 8 A.S.D. Sport Garage 0801030 60,0

9 106 9 Gruppo Pesisti Riminese A.S.D. 0809013 45,0

10 118 10 Crossfit Formigine 41043 S.S.D. A R.L. 0804036 37,0

11 129 11 A.P.D. Yama Arashi 0806023 31,0

12 151 12 A.S.D. Red Cave 0809023 23,0

13 206 13 A.S.D.  Club Atletico Bologna 0801002 11,5

14 211 14 Record Team Bologna  A.S.D. 0801035 10,0

15 211 14 A.S.D. Crossfit Rmg 0807006 10,0

16 243 16 Riccione Wellness S.S.D. S.R.L. 0809024 5,0

17 281 17 Pesistica Farnese Asd/Aps 0806027 2,5

18 284 18 New Fitness Club A.S.D. 0808009 2,0

19 288 19 Sport Al Femminile S.S.D. A R.L. 0801040 1,0

20 303 20 A.S.D. Pesistica Record Merlino 0801032 0,0

21 303 20 A.S.D. San Giorgio Nuota 0801045 0,0

22 303 20 A.S.D. New Sporting 0802026 0,0

23 303 20 A.S.D. S.G. La Patria 1879 0804025 0,0
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24 303 20 Pesistica Center Parma A.S.D. 0805033 0,0

25 303 20 Piacenza Sport S.S.D. A R.L. 0806022 0,0

26 303 20 Dmt A.S.D. 0806025 0,0

27 303 20 A.S.D. Double Under 0809019 0,0

TOSCANA

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 11 1 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 0905020 370,5

2 37 2 G.S.Vv.F.M.Billi S.Masi 0907027 135,5

3 45 3 S.S.D. G.S.Vv.F.`C.Tomei` Livorno 0904007 112,5

4 92 4 A.S.D. Apuana Weightlifting 0906032 57,0

5 109 5 A.S.D. Gym Garage 0902077 42,0

6 127 6 A.S.D. Polizia Di Stato Livorno 0904059 32,0

7 153 7 My Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 0902081 22,0

8 177 8 A.S.D. Cfa 0904079 15,0

9 177 8 Dragon Gym Versilia A.S.D. 0905023 15,0

10 239 10 G.S.D.Vv.F.`Mario Pelliccia` 0906028 6,0

11 243 11 055 Il Policentro S.S.D. A R.L. 0902064 5,0

12 243 11 Spartan Lab A.S.D. 0907069 5,0

13 243 11 R-Evolution S.S.D. A R.L. 0910023 5,0

14 272 14 S.S.D. Ginniclub Camaiore 0905008 3,0

15 288 15 Egò S.S.D. A R.L. 0907072 1,0

16 303 16 Barbell Club A.S.D. 0904080 0,0

17 303 16 A.S.D. Punto Fitness 0905013 0,0

18 303 16 Bodymind S.S.D.A R.L. 0905014 0,0

19 303 16 Crossfit Badbeast S.S.D. A R.L. 0905022 0,0

20 303 16 Body Planet S.S.D. Ar.L. 0905024 0,0

21 303 16 Audax A.S.D. Preparazione Atletica Avanzata 0909057 0,0

22 303 16 A.S.D. Goatraining 0910020 0,0

23 303 16 Crs S.S.D. A R.L. 0910021 0,0

24 303 16 A.S.D. Pesistica E Cultura Fisica Siena 0910022 0,0

UMBRIA

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 153 1 Albachiara Sport Fitness S.S.D.A R.L. 1001024 22,0

2 196 2 Pesistica Perugia S.S.D. A R.L. 1001039 12,5

3 281 3 Weightlifting Club Perugia S.S.D. S.R.L. 1001048 2,5

MARCHE

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 33 1 A.S.D. Mak Training 1101007 156,5

2 126 2 A.S.D. C.A.M.B. Basket Montecchio 1104007 33,0

3 190 3 Bliss  S.S.D. A R.L. 1101014 14,0

4 211 4 Garage 015 A.S.D. 1101018 10,0

5 211 4 Syndrome Box A.S.D. 1103013 10,0

6 243 6 A.S.D. Planet Fitness 1105006 5,0

7 303 7 A.S.D. Sport E Salute 1101003 0,0

8 303 7 A.S.D. White Gym 1101022 0,0

9 303 7 A.S.D. Atletica Pesante Body Training 1105001 0,0
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LAZIO

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 1 1 G.S. Fiamme Oro 1204002 972,0

2 6 2 C.S. Esercito 1204174 432,0

3 42 3 A.S.D. New Weightlifting 1204262 116,0

4 54 4 A.S.D. 458 Gym 1204258 91,5

5 56 5 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 1204287 88,5

6 68 6 A.S.D. Crossfit Lions Eur 1204275 78,5

7 70 7 A.S.D. Cf Castelli 1204284 77,5

8 70 7 A.S.D. Heart Of Steel 1204285 77,5

9 80 9 A.S.D. Borgo Prati 1899 1204031 63,5

10 82 10 A.S.D. Crossfit Roma 1204260 62,0

11 103 11 A.S.D. Phoenix Team 1202159 48,5

12 106 12 A.S.D. Alpha Era 1204261 45,0

13 114 13 A.S.D. Sportesercito- Sezioni Giovanili 1204303 39,0

14 123 14 A.S.D. Sport & Movimento 1204293 34,0

15 127 15 A.S.D. Fanum Viterbo Polisportiva 1205009 32,0

16 134 16 A.S.D. Crossfit Tevere 1204247 30,0

17 141 17 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma 1204159 26,0

18 149 18 G.S. Vv.F. Fiamme Rosse 1204288 24,0

19 159 19 A.S.D. Polaria Fiumicino 1204201 20,0

20 159 19 A.S.D. Anzio Cross Training 1204269 20,0

21 168 21 A.C.R.S.D. Metamorfosi 1204308 18,0

22 177 22 S.S.D. Olimpia Eur Arl 1204222 15,0

23 196 23 A.S.D. Streetwork Team 1204318 12,5

24 207 24 New Body Evolution 1202158 11,5

25 211 25 B.A.T. S.S.D A R.L. 1204324 10,0

26 232 26 Ginnastica Res Novae A.S.D. 1204334 8,5

27 239 27 A.S.D. Kiros Lab 1204319 6,0

28 243 28 A.S.D. Fbh 1203006 5,0

29 272 29 A.S.D. Crossfit Parioli 1204278 3,0

30 288 30 A.S.D. Fit One Sport & Wellness 1201004 1,0

31 303 31 Well Sport Project S.S.D. 1204242 0,0

32 303 31 A.S.D. Thrusterfit 1204251 0,0

33 303 31 Iron Lift S.S.D. A R.L. 1204292 0,0

34 303 31 A.S.D. A.T.P. Team 1204297 0,0

35 303 31 A.S.D. Muzzi Academy 1204302 0,0

36 303 31 A.S.D. Futura Crossfit 1204304 0,0

37 303 31 A.S.D. Mos 1204313 0,0

38 303 31 A.S.D. Crossfit Trigoria 1204333 0,0

ABRUZZO

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 16 1 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 1304007 285,5

2 110 2 A.S.D. Ivanko Boxing Team 1303012 41,5

3 288 3 Gold Gym A.S.D. 1304009 1,0

MOLISE

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 66 1 A.S.D. Osca 1401002 79,0
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2 77 2 A.S.D. Bruno 1401006 67,0

3 243 3 A.S.D. Box 21-2.0 1401008 5,0

CAMPANIA

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 10 1 Royal Gym A.S.D. 1502061 390,5

2 15 2 A.S.D.Natural 1501084 289,0

3 25 3 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 179,5

4 56 4 A.S.D. Sunshine 1505093 88,5

5 101 5 Cassandra Show Dance A.S.D. 1502054 49,0

6 123 6 A.S.D. Pesistica San Paolo Napoli 1504028 34,0

7 129 7 A.S.D.Pol. Fi.Club Maddaloni 1503001 31,0

8 144 8 A.S.D. Pesistica Olimpica Vallo Della Lucania 1505096 25,5

9 149 9 A.S.D. Crossfit Salerno 1505094 24,0

10 177 10 Sport Project A.S.D. 1504106 15,0

11 177 10 A.S.D. I.F.I.S.P. 1504137 15,0

12 177 10 Fitness Club S.S.D. A R.L. 1505090 15,0

13 190 13 A.S.D. Ever Green 1504103 14,0

14 200 14 A.P.D. Anema & Corpo 1504128 12,0

15 243 15 Crossfitnapoli A.S.D. 1504131 5,0

16 243 15 Antea Club A.S.D. 1504139 5,0

17 243 15 F.S.A. S.S.D.A R.L. 1505087 5,0

18 243 15 Cf Weightlifting Scafati A.S.D. 1505095 5,0

19 266 19 Crossfit Bmh 2.0 A.S.D. 1504130 4,0

20 288 20 A.S.D. Popeye Fitness Center 1504118 1,0

21 288 20 A.S.D. Dg Fit 1504146 1,0

22 303 22 A.S.D. Antros Gym Club 1501088 0,0

23 303 22 A.S.D. Tiger Fitness Club 1504094 0,0

24 303 22 Cristiana Raffa A.S.D. 1504107 0,0

25 303 22 Gymnagar Futura A.S.D. 1504113 0,0

26 303 22 Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 1504127 0,0

27 303 22 Mbg A.S.D. 1504129 0,0

28 303 22 A.P.D. Il Falco 1504135 0,0

29 303 22 Centobrecce S.S.D. A R.L. 1504136 0,0

30 303 22 A.S.D. Black Mamba 1504138 0,0

31 303 22 Perform & Wellness A.S.D. 1504141 0,0

32 303 22 A.S.D. Wod 1504143 0,0

33 303 22 A.S.D. Mea Club 1504148 0,0

34 303 22 Ass.Pol.Dil.Athlon Club 1505008 0,0

35 303 22 Ass.Pol.Dil.Bu Sen Salerno 1505081 0,0

36 303 22 A.S.D. Judo Salerno 1505092 0,0

PUGLIA

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 4 1 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 1601119 505,5

2 7 2 A.S.D. Fitness Center 1601027 427,5

3 13 3 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 1604048 318,0

4 20 4 Accademia Atletica Veneziano A.S.D. 1604087 226,0

5 26 5 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 1604059 179,0

6 35 6 A.S.D. Hard Work 1601106 148,0
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7 39 7 A.S.D. Pesistica Ostuni 1602009 133,0

8 48 8 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 1605008 110,0

9 49 9 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 108,0

10 52 10 A.S.D. Fitness Elite 1603050 98,5

11 62 11 A.S.D. Tarantula Weightlifting 1604068 83,0

12 65 12 G.S. Fiamme Azzurre 1601093 80,0

13 81 13 A.S.D. Nami Fitness Club 1605011 63,0

14 82 14 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 1601002 62,0

15 82 15 Top Gym S.S.D.A R.L. 1604063 62,0

16 94 16 Zerodue Fitness A.S.D. 1606009 56,0

17 98 17 A.S.D. Crossfire 1601137 50,5

18 116 18 A.S.D. Gloria Fit 77 1602007 38,5

19 145 19 A.S.D. Magnitudo 1602012 25,0

20 145 19 Nardo` Salento Powerlifting A.S.D. 1604070 25,0

21 156 21 A.S.D. Athletic Gym 1604062 21,0

22 159 22 Crossfit Martina Franca A.S.D. 1605013 20,0

23 173 23 Herogym A.S.D. 1601135 16,0

24 177 24 S.S.D. B2C S.R.L. 1601113 15,0

25 177 24 A.S.D. Fitness Exellence 1605007 15,0

26 190 26 Club 300 S.C.S.D. 1601116 14,0

27 196 27 A.S.D. Gym Star 1603005 12,5

28 196 27 A.S.D. Gold Gymstar 1603056 12,5

29 211 29 Box Zeta I S.S.D. A R.L. 1601126 10,0

30 211 29 A.S.D. Isla Del Sol Body Building 1604057 10,0

31 211 29 Gabe Sport SOC. COOP. S.D. 1605016 10,0

32 211 29 A.S.D. Wodfactory 1606011 10,0

33 229 33 A.S.D. Associazione Italiana Kenpo Fg 1603055 9,0

34 243 34 A.S.D. Animal Instinct 1601136 5,0

35 243 34 A.S.D. Only Fitness 1602010 5,0

36 243 34 Movement Club Soc. Coop. S.D. 1604093 5,0

37 243 34 A.S.D. Wellness Project 1605004 5,0

38 272 38 Ftw A.S.D. 1601100 3,0

39 272 38 A.S.D. Crossfit Uroboro 1602008 3,0

40 284 40 Athletic Style A.S.D. 1602011 2,0

41 288 41 A.S.D. Milwod Philosofit 1601133 1,0

42 288 41 New Active Body S.C.S.D. 1604066 1,0

43 288 41 Cf Nardo` Wellness Lab S.C.S.D. 1604069 1,0

44 288 41 The Massive A.S.D. 1604082 1,0

45 303 45 Club 2000 Sport & Wellness Center S.S.D. 1601070 0,0

46 303 45 A.S.D. Polisportiva Libertas Molfetta 1601077 0,0

47 303 45 A.S.D. Functional Training Puglia 1601097 0,0

48 303 45 A.S.D. Sportland 1601102 0,0

49 303 45 A.S.D. Keep Fit 1601115 0,0

50 303 45 Waterpolo Bari A.S.D. 1601118 0,0

51 303 45 Box Fdc - A.S.D. 1601130 0,0

52 303 45 A.S.D. Spartan Lab 1601132 0,0

53 303 45 Cl Load S.S.D. A R.L. 1601134 0,0

54 303 45 W.I.P. Gym S.S.D. A R.L. 1602014 0,0

55 303 45 A.S.D. Olimpica Perez 1602015 0,0

56 303 45 Giodrea A.S.D. 1603045 0,0
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57 303 45 New Sport Village A.S.D. 1603047 0,0

58 303 45 Gym Leader - Strength And Conditioning A.S.D. 1603048 0,0

59 303 45 A.S.D. Mirage Village 1603049 0,0

60 303 45 New Fight Gym A.C.S.D. E P.S. 1603053 0,0

61 303 45 Atheneum A.S.R.C. E P.S. 1603054 0,0

62 303 45 Viva Fitness Club S.C.S.D. 1604061 0,0

63 303 45 A.S.D. Crossfit Lecce 1604071 0,0

64 303 45 Ironfit A.S.D. 1604073 0,0

65 303 45 Crossfit Leucos A.S.D. 1604074 0,0

66 303 45 Crossfit Sud A.S.D. 1604075 0,0

67 303 45 Excite S.S.D. A R.L. 1604077 0,0

68 303 45 A.S.D The Prison 1604078 0,0

69 303 45 Team Chiriatti Martano A.S.D. 1604080 0,0

70 303 45 Spartan Team Fitness Center A.S.D. 1604081 0,0

71 303 45 Life Planet S.S.D. A R.L. 1604083 0,0

72 303 45 Moving Sport & Fitness Soc. Coop. S.D. 1604084 0,0

73 303 45 Arena Fitness Club S.C.S.D. 1604088 0,0

74 303 45 Body Life Soc. Coop. S.D. 1604091 0,0

75 303 45 A.S.D. L`Officina Del Benessere 1605015 0,0

BASILICATA

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 200 1 A.S.D. Future Gym Matera 1701002 12,0

2 200 1 A.S.D. Popeye Club 1701012 12,0

3 266 3 A.S.D. Keep Fit 1701026 4,0

4 303 4 A.S.D. D.M.A. Fitness 1701017 0,0

5 303 4 A.S.D. Body Genesis Club 1702023 0,0

6 303 4 My Wellness S.S.D. Arl 1702025 0,0

CALABRIA

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 62 1 A.S.D. Body Sculpt 1804026 83,0

2 137 2 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 29,0

3 138 3 A.S.D. Snatch Box 1805004 28,5

4 139 4 A.S.D. Rogolino`S Dream Team R.C. 1804027 28,0

5 147 5 A.S.D. Dojo Judo 1802029 25,0

6 173 6 C.S.Giuseppe Calendino Cosenza S.S.D. 1802010 16,0

7 177 7 A.S.D. Home Training Personal 1802034 15,0

8 177 7 A.S.D. Renegades 1804029 15,0

9 211 9 A.S.D. Centro Sportivo Gemelli 1804025 10,0

10 303 10 A.S.D. Planet Gym 1802012 0,0

11 303 10 A.S.D. Fbk Cosenza 1802030 0,0

12 303 10 Olympic Viola A.S.D. 1802033 0,0

13 303 10 A.S.D. Fenix Club 1802035 0,0

14 303 10 A.S.D. Polisportiva XII Reparto Mobile 1804030 0,0

15 303 10 A.S.D. Olympia Club 1804033 0,0

16 303 10 A.S.D. Amici Della Polizia 1805003 0,0

SICILIA

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI
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1 5 1 A.S.D. Vlasov 200 1906084 501,5

2 8 2 A.P.D. Jogging 1906030 398,0

3 18 3 A.S.D. Iron Fit 1906099 255,0

4 22 4 Cleadig A.S.D. 1906077 197,0

5 23 5 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 1902055 183,0

6 27 6 Daniel Master`S Club A.S.D. 1909063 178,0

7 28 7 A.S.D. Sport And Power 1902076 176,0

8 36 8 A.S.D. Best-Gym 1902077 147,0

9 54 9 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit 1906112 91,5

10 72 10 A.S.D. Polisportiva Dynamo Club 1906116 75,0

11 75 11 A.C.S.D. In Mare 1906076 69,0

12 88 12 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 1906114 59,0

13 95 13 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole 1902025 54,0

14 97 14 G.S.D. Athlon 1905001 52,5

15 99 15 A.S.D. Record Palermo 1906039 50,0

16 99 15 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 1906105 50,0

17 104 17 A.S.D. Sicania Sport 1908049 48,0

18 113 18 A.S.D. New Fitness 1906101 39,5

19 122 19 A.S.D. Palermo Sport & Performance 1906109 35,0

20 134 20 A.S.D. G.S.Parla 1902049 30,0

21 141 21 A.S.D. Liborio Pagliaro 1902078 26,0

22 147 22 A.S.D. Dima Sport 1902080 25,0

23 153 23 Kobra Kai Fitness A.S.D. 1903068 22,0

24 156 24 A.S.D. Crossgym Augusta 1908047 21,0

25 165 25 Pol.Dil. G.Primo 1903058 19,0

26 168 26 A.P.D. Kineo Messina 1905066 18,0

27 171 27 C.S.D. Olimpico 1903059 17,0

28 173 28 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 1905069 16,0

29 177 29 A.S.D. Hector Club 1902038 15,0

30 177 29 A.S.D. Body Art New 1909070 15,0

31 190 31 A.S.D. Palestra Olimpica 1901001 14,0

32 190 31 A.S.D. Polisportiva Bonagia 1906110 14,0

33 200 33 A.S.D. Hardsport 1902070 12,0

34 208 34 A.S.D. Fit & Well 1907031 11,0

35 208 34 A.S.D. Functional Fitness Club Ragusa 1907036 11,0

36 211 36 A.S.D. Exairo 1905010 10,0

37 211 36 A.S.D. Scorpion 1906108 10,0

38 211 36 A.S.D. Crossgym Priolo 1908048 10,0

39 229 39 A.S.D. Invictus 1906115 9,0

40 236 40 A.S.D. Libertas Weight Lifting Club 1902046 7,0

41 239 41 Pesistica Alcamo A.S.D. 1909069 6,0

42 243 42 A.S.D. I Falchi Dello Sport 1908050 5,0

43 243 42 A.S.D. Officine Fitness 1908051 5,0

44 266 44 S.S.D. Club Sportivo Ciclope 1903002 4,0

45 266 44 A.S.D. Power Gym 1907035 4,0

46 272 46 A.S.D. City Gym 1907033 3,0

47 281 47 A.S.D. Adras 1903042 2,5

48 303 48 A.S.D. American Club 1903037 0,0

49 303 48 A.S.D. Atlas Acireale 1903066 0,0

50 303 48 G.P.S.D.M. Victoria 1905007 0,0
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51 303 48 A.S.D. Fitness Club Carini 1906096 0,0

52 303 48 O.D. Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 1906117 0,0

53 303 48 A.S.D. Club Ginnastica Pesi 1907018 0,0

54 303 48 A.S.D. Weight And Fight 1907032 0,0

55 303 48 A.S.D. Free Time 1908046 0,0

56 303 48 Libertas Custonaci A.S.D. 1909066 0,0

57 303 48 A.S.D. Pugilistica  Spartakos Trapani 1909072 0,0

SARDEGNA

# POS NAZ POS REG SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 17 1 A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008 2001017 272,0

2 19 2 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 2002022 235,0

3 53 3 A.S.D. Esercito - 152° Reggimento F. “Sassari“ 2004022 95,0

4 66 4 A.S.D. Pol. Pes. Olimpica Sennorese 2004019 79,0

5 77 5 A.S.D. Scuola Pesistica Lao Silesu 2001023 67,0

6 111 6 A.S.D. Polisportiva Sassarese 2004001 41,0

7 114 7 A.S.D. Pesistica Centro Sardegna 2003009 39,0

8 140 8 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 2002023 27,5

9 156 9 Sardegna Powerlifting & Fitness A.S.D. 2004021 21,0

10 167 10 A.S.D. 21° Giovani Uta 2001026 18,5

11 171 11 A.S.D. Pesistica Menhir Nuoro 2002018 17,0

12 173 12 A.S.D. Pesistica7Sp 2001033 16,0

13 236 13 A.S.D. Crossfit Sant Elena 2001027 7,0

14 243 14 Rg Crosstraining A.S.D. 2001025 5,0

15 266 15 A.S.D. Per Aspera Ad Astra 2004020 4,0

16 272 16 G.S. Vv F “R. Pigliacampo“ Cagliari 2001030 3,0

17 272 16 A.S.D. Well-Fit Gallura 2008001 3,0

18 284 18 A.S.D. Body Project Lula 2002006 2,0

19 288 19 Progetto Trexenta A.S.D. 2001031 1,0

20 288 19 A.S.D. Get Fit 2009002 1,0

21 303 21 A.S.D. Olimpia 2002021 0,0

22 303 21 A.S.D. Crossfit Shardana 2003011 0,0
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